
Stability and Change

Phenomenon

Describe the

System

Stable

Change

Adapted from: Amy & Jeremy Peacock 

Define the

Under what 

conditions is the system

Under what 

conditions does the system

1

2

3

4

5 Describe feedback loops that 

may enhance stable operation.
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